Sammanstallning av Cour se Evaluation sida 1

Sammanstallning av Course Evaluation

9 av 20 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goal show at the beginning of the course? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 2 svar (22%)
- 5 svar (56%)
- 2 svar (22%)

Medelvarde 5

OO WNPEF

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (9 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (11%)
- 2 svar (22%)
- 2 svar (22%)
- 4 svar (44%)

Medelvérde 5

OO WN P

Fréga 3: What do you think about the book? (9 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (11%)
- 5 svar (56%)
- 1 svar (11%)
- 2 svar (22%)

Medelvérde 4,444

OO WNPEF

Fréga 4: How was the lecturer didactically? (9 personer)

Svarsalter nativ
1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 0 svar (0%)
4 - 2 svar (22%)
5 - 4 svar (44%)
6 - 3 svar (33%)

Medelvérde 5,111
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Fréga 5: Was the lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- 9 svar (100%)

Medelvarde 6

OO WNPEF

Fréga 6: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 3 svar (33%)
- 6 svar (67%)

Medelvérde 5,667

OO WN P

Fréga 7: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (9 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (11%)
- 8 svar (89%)

Medelvarde 5,889

OO WNPEF

Fréga 8: Did the lecturer use avalable tools appropriately (OH, video, etc)? (9 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 3 svar (33%)
- 1 svar (11%)
- 5 svar (56%)

Medelvarde 5,222

OO WNPEF

Fréga 9: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (9 personer)

Svar salter nativ
100 - 3 svar (33%)
80 - 4 svar (44%)
60 - 1 svar (11%)
40 - 0 svar (0%)
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- 20- 1svar (11%)
- 0-0Osvar (0%)

Medelvarde 77,778

Fréga 10: What use did you have of the lectures? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-1svar (11%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-3svar (33%)
- 5-3svar (33%)
- 6-2svar (22%)

Medelvarde 4,444

Fréga 11: What do you think about the lecture notes? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4- 4 svar (44%)
- 5-3svar (33%)
- 6-2svar (22%)

Medelvérde 4,778

Fréga 12: Which percentage of tutorials did you attend? (9 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 100 - 5 svar (56%)
- 80- 3svar (33%)
- 60-0svar (0%)

- 40- O svar (0%)

- 20-0Osvar (0%)

- 0-1lsvar (11%)

Medelvarde 82,222

Fréga 13: What use did you have of the tutorials? (9 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-1svar (11%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-1svar (11%)
- 5-2svar (22%)
- 6-5svar (56%)

Medelvarde 5
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Fréga 14: What use did you have of the home assignments? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-2svar (22%)
- 5-3svar (33%)
- 6-4svar (44%)

Medelvarde 5,222

Fréga 15: The lecture and tutorial rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-1svar (11%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-1svar (11%)
- 4-2svar (22%)
- 5-5svar (56%)
- 6-0svar (0%)

Medelvarde 4,111

Fréga 16: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (9 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-lovar (11%)
- 4-1lovar (11%)
- 5-1lsovar (11%)
- 6-69svar (67%)

Medelvarde 5,333

Fréga 17: How difficult do you consider the course (1=very difficult, ..., 6=very easy)? (9
personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-3svar (33%)
- 3-4svar (44%)
- 4-1svar (11%)
- 5-1svar (11%)
- 6-0svar (0%)

Medelvérde 3

Fréga 18: How meaningful do you consider the course? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-lovar (11%)
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- 4-4svar (44%)
- 5-3svar (33%)
- 6-lovar (11%)

Medelvérde 4,444

Fréga 19: How is the course altogether? (9 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-2svar (22%)
- 5-5svar (56%)
- 6-2svar (22%)

Medelvarde 5

Fréga 20: General comments? (3 personer)

Kommentarer

- Itsagood course. Maybe it needs to be taken a step further to be of more use but its interesting anyways. although the
exam had some surprises, like garbage collection :) thx christian!

- Great teacher, you can tell right away he loves what heis teaching and he is very helpful. The material isinteresting.

- | liked the course alot. The subject of compilers seems quite abstract and complicated when you dont know it. | had
previously read a bit in the Dragon book, but it seemed to me that | would definitely need to be able to ask questions
on the material if | was going to be able to learn it. So therefore it was good to be able to take the course. Also, it
worked really well to come in as fristdende and just take a course.

| also thought that the exam was challenging not a more-or-less copy of older exams. Enough of a difference so that
you could not get by by only studying old exams



